UP 203, Items 6000, 6010, 6020, 6030, 6040, 6050 and 6060 - Dry Milk

Tariff Rates Effective January 1, 2013
*Dry Milk STCCS include 20259 and 20231

*All Rates subject to Union Pacific's mileage fuel surcharge program

*All other lanes in the tariff will be expired

Tar ltem Equipment Current
# Commodity Document Origin Document Destination Route Column # Description Rate New Rate
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG AZ UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,263 $5,263
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG AZ UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,313 $6,313
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG ILLINOIS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,557 $5,770
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG ILLINOIS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,672 $6,924
6000 Dry Milk CENTRAL CALIFORNIA EM IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,701 $5,912
6000 Dry Milk CENTRAL CALIFORNIA EM IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,735 $6,984
6000 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,168 $5,375
6000 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,202 $6,450
6000 Dry Milk OR SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,515 $5,736
6000 Dry Milk OR SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,618 $6,883
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,168 $5,375
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,202 $6,450
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,731 $5,846
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,876 $7,015
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 3 50'HC $6,876 $6,876
6000 Dry Milk WA SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,515 $5,791
6000 Dry Milk WA SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,618 $6,949
6000 Dry Milk Wi SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $4,470 $4,917
6000 Dry Milk Wi SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $5,363 $5,900
6000 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $4,330 $4,460
6000 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $5,197 $5,352
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $4,330 $4,460
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $5,197 $5,352
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,731 $5,846
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $6,876 $7,015
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 3 50'HC $6,876 $6,876
6000 Dry Milk WA WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 1 50' Box $4,990 $5,165
6000 Dry Milk WA WEST TX GROUP IPG UP Direct 2 60' Box $5,987 $6,198
6000 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG Wi UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,840 $6,044
6000 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG Wi UP Direct 2 60' Box $7,008 $7,253
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG Wi UP Direct 1 50' Box $5,840 $6,044
6000 Dry Milk SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG Wi UP Direct 2 60' Box $7,008 $7,253
6020 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG LITTLE CHUTE, WI UP -CHGO -CN 1 50' Box $6,765 $6,921
6020 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG LITTLE CHUTE, WI UP -CHGO -CN 2 60' Box $7,780 $7,958
6020 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG LITTLE CHUTE, WI UP -CHGO -CN 3 50'HC $7,442 $7,614
6020 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG MANAWA, WI UP -CHGO -CN 1 50' Box $6,765 $7,146
6020 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG MANAWA, WI UP -CHGO -CN 2 60' Box $7,780 $8,217
6020 Dry Milk NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG MANAWA, WI UP -CHGO -CN 3 50'HC $7,442 $7,862




6020 Dry Milk
6020 Dry Milk
6020 Dry Milk
6020 Dry Milk
6020 Dry Milk
6020 Dry Milk
6020 Dry Milk
6030 Dry Milk
6030 Dry Milk
6030 Dry Milk
6030 Dry Milk
6030 Dry Milk
6030 Dry Milk
6040 Dry Milk
6040 Dry Milk
6040 Dry Milk
6040 Dry Milk
6040 Dry Milk
6040 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6050 Dry Milk
6060 Dry Milk
6060 Dry Milk

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
ID - BOISE UPG

ID - BOISE UPG

WA - SEATTLE UPG

WA - SEATTLE UPG

WA, SUNNYSIDE

WA, SUNNYSIDE

ID - BOISE UPG

ID - BOISE UPG

ID - POCATELLO UPG

ID - POCATELLO UPG
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
ID - POCATELLO UPG

ID - POCATELLO UPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
WA - SEATTLE UPG

WA - SEATTLE UPG

WA - WALLULA UPG

WA - WALLULA UPG
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG

SCHOFIELD/STEVENS POINT/WIS RAPIDS
SCHOFIELD/STEVENS POINT/WIS RAPIDS
SCHOFIELD/STEVENS POINT/WIS RAPIDS
LITTLE CHUTE, WI

LITTLE CHUTE, WI

MANAWA, WI

MANAWA, WI

WI,REESEVILLE

WI,REESEVILLE

WI, REESEVILLE

WI, REESEVILLE

WI, REESEVILLE

WI, REESEVILLE

OH,YOUNGSTOWN

OH,YOUNGSTOWN

OH,YOUNGSTOWN

OH,YOUNGSTOWN

MA, LAWRENCE

MA, LAWRENCE

PA, CAMP HILL

PA, CAMP HILL

PA,CAMP HILL

PA,CAMP HILL

PA,CAMP HILL

PA, CAMP HILL

PA, CAMP HILL

PA, CAMP HILL

PA, CAMP HILL

Wi

Wi

up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up

-STPAU-CN
-STPAU-CN
-STPAU-CN
-CHGO -CN
-CHGO -CN
-CHGO -CN
-CHGO -CN
-CHGO -CPRS
-CHGO -CPRS
-CHGO -CPRS
-CHGO -CPRS
-CHGO -CPRS
-CHGO -CPRS
-CHGO -CSXT
-CHGO -CSXT
-CHGO -CSXT
-CHGO -CSXT

-CHGO -CSXT-ROTTIJ-PAS -AYERM-ST
-CHGO -CSXT-ROTTJ-PAS -AYERM-ST

-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -WSOR
-CHGO -WSOR

1 50' Box
2 60' Box
3 50' HC
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
1 50' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
3 50' HC
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Box
2 60' Box
1 50' Std
2 50'HC

$6,765
$7,780
$7,442
$6,765
$7,780
$6,765
$7,780
$8,240
$9,394
$8,928
$10,186
$8,928
$10,186
$7,765
$8,930
$7,765
$8,930
$8,314
$8,314
$8,702
$10,007
$8,151
$9,373
$8,966
$9,991
$11,489
$9,991
$11,489
$6,670
$7,337

$6,778
$7,794
$7,456
$6,921
$7,958
$7,146
$8,217
$8,328
$9,491
$8,975
$10,235
$8,975
$10,235
$7,888
$9,071
$7,888
$9,071
$8,787
$8,787
$8,632
$9,927
$8,096
$9,310
$8,906
$9,991
$11,489
$9,991
$11,489
$6,870
$7,557



