UP 203, Items 6000, 6010, 6020, 6030, 6040, 6050 and 6060 - Dry Milk Tariff Rates Effective January 1, 2013

^{*}All other lanes in the tariff will be expired

Tar Item				Equipment	Current	
# Commodity	Document Origin	Document Destination	Route	Column # Description	Rate	New Rate
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	AZ	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,263	\$5,263
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	AZ	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,313	\$6,313
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	ILLINOIS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,557	\$5,770
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	ILLINOIS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,672	\$6,924
6000 Dry Milk	CENTRAL CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,701	\$5,912
6000 Dry Milk	CENTRAL CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,735	\$6,984
6000 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,168	\$5,375
6000 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,202	\$6,450
6000 Dry Milk	OR	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,515	\$5,736
6000 Dry Milk	OR	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,618	\$6,883
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,168	\$5,375
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,202	\$6,450
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,731	\$5,846
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,876	\$7,015
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	3 50' HC	\$6,876	\$6,876
6000 Dry Milk	WA	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,515	\$5,791
6000 Dry Milk	WA	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,618	\$6,949
6000 Dry Milk	WI	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$4,470	\$4,917
6000 Dry Milk	WI	SOUTH TEXAS GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$5,363	\$5,900
6000 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$4,330	\$4,460
6000 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$5,197	\$5,352
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$4,330	\$4,460
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$5,197	\$5,352
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,731	\$5,846
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$6,876	\$7,015
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN IDAHO IPG	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	3 50' HC	\$6,876	\$6,876
6000 Dry Milk	WA	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$4,990	\$5,165
6000 Dry Milk	WA	WEST TX GROUP IPG	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$5,987	\$6,198
6000 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WI	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,840	\$6,044
6000 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WI	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$7,008	\$7,253
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WI	UP Direct	1 50' Box	\$5,840	\$6,044
6000 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WI	UP Direct	2 60' Box	\$7,008	\$7,253
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	LITTLE CHUTE, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	1 50' Box	\$6,765	\$6,921
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	LITTLE CHUTE, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	2 60' Box	\$7,780	\$7,958
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	LITTLE CHUTE, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	3 50' HC	\$7,442	\$7,614
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	MANAWA, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	1 50' Box	\$6,765	\$7,146
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	MANAWA, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	2 60' Box	\$7,780	\$8,217
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	MANAWA, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	3 50' HC	\$7,442	\$7,862

^{*}Dry Milk STCCS include 20259 and 20231

^{*}All Rates subject to Union Pacific's mileage fuel surcharge program

6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SCHOFIELD/STEVENS POINT/WIS RAPIDS	UP -STPAU-CN	1 50' Box	¢6.765	\$6,778
•		•			\$6,765	
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SCHOFIELD/STEVENS POINT/WIS RAPIDS	UP -STPAU-CN	2 60' Box	\$7,780	\$7,794
6020 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	SCHOFIELD/STEVENS POINT/WIS RAPIDS	UP -STPAU-CN	3 50' HC	\$7,442	\$7,456
6020 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	LITTLE CHUTE, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	1 50' Box	\$6,765	\$6,921
6020 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	LITTLE CHUTE, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	2 60' Box	\$7,780	\$7,958
6020 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	MANAWA, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	1 50' Box	\$6,765	\$7,146
6020 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	MANAWA, WI	UP -CHGO -CN	2 60' Box	\$7,780	\$8,217
6030 Dry Milk	ID - BOISE UPG	WI,REESEVILLE	UP -CHGO -CPRS	1 50' Box	\$8,240	\$8,328
6030 Dry Milk	ID - BOISE UPG	WI,REESEVILLE	UP -CHGO -CPRS	2 60' Box	\$9,394	\$9,491
6030 Dry Milk	WA - SEATTLE UPG	WI, REESEVILLE	UP -CHGO -CPRS	1 50' Box	\$8,928	\$8,975
6030 Dry Milk	WA - SEATTLE UPG	WI, REESEVILLE	UP -CHGO -CPRS	2 60' Box	\$10,186	\$10,235
6030 Dry Milk	WA, SUNNYSIDE	WI, REESEVILLE	UP -CHGO -CPRS	1 50' Box	\$8,928	\$8,975
6030 Dry Milk	WA, SUNNYSIDE	WI, REESEVILLE	UP -CHGO -CPRS	2 60' Box	\$10,186	\$10,235
6040 Dry Milk	ID - BOISE UPG	OH,YOUNGSTOWN	UP -CHGO -CSXT	1 50' Box	\$7,765	\$7,888
6040 Dry Milk	ID - BOISE UPG	OH,YOUNGSTOWN	UP -CHGO -CSXT	2 60' Box	\$8,930	\$9,071
6040 Dry Milk	ID - POCATELLO UPG	OH,YOUNGSTOWN	UP -CHGO -CSXT	1 50' Box	\$7,765	\$7,888
6040 Dry Milk	ID - POCATELLO UPG	OH,YOUNGSTOWN	UP -CHGO -CSXT	2 60' Box	\$8,930	\$9,071
6040 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	MA, LAWRENCE	UP -CHGO -CSXT-ROTTJ-PAS -AYERM-ST	1 50' Box	\$8,314	\$8,787
6040 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	MA, LAWRENCE	UP -CHGO -CSXT-ROTTJ-PAS -AYERM-ST	1 50' Box	\$8,314	\$8,787
6050 Dry Milk	ID - POCATELLO UPG	PA, CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	1 50' Box	\$8,702	\$8,632
6050 Dry Milk	ID - POCATELLO UPG	PA, CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	2 60' Box	\$10,007	\$9,927
6050 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	PA,CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	1 50' Box	\$8,151	\$8,096
6050 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	PA,CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	2 60' Box	\$9,373	\$9,310
6050 Dry Milk	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	PA,CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	3 50' HC	\$8,966	\$8,906
6050 Dry Milk	WA - SEATTLE UPG	PA, CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	1 50' Box	\$9,991	\$9,991
6050 Dry Milk	WA - SEATTLE UPG	PA, CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	2 60' Box	\$11,489	\$11,489
6050 Dry Milk	WA - WALLULA UPG	PA, CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	1 50' Box	\$9,991	\$9,991
6050 Dry Milk	WA - WALLULA UPG	PA, CAMP HILL	UP -CHGO -NS	2 60' Box	\$11,489	\$11,489
6060 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WI	UP -CHGO -WSOR	1 50' Std	\$6,670	\$6,870
6060 Dry Milk	NORTHERN CALIFORNIA EM IPG	WI	UP -CHGO -WSOR	2 50' HC	\$7,337	\$7,557
•						